

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010340992016/truecopy/order-102.pdf>

the said date, with the concerned Commissioner,
on or before 31st May, 2012. We further clarify
that there is no stay of any kind whatsoever,
insofar as the payment of Service Tax under the
said provision with effect from 1st October, 2011
is concerned.

Tag with C.A. No. 8390/2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master